Name

Angela Hoesing
Janay Jackson
Jeffrey Mccoy
Madison Cox
Meagan Mclntire
Richard Springsteen
Robert Spears
Valerie Mccutchen
Skyler Dooley

Current Dept
Human Resources
District Attorney
Human Resources
District Clerk
Human Resources
416th District Court
Sheriff's Office
District Clerk
District Attorney

Dept ID
0301
3501
0301
2301
0301
2570
5001
2301
3501

Current Title

Senior Benefits Representative

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Human Resources Generalist
Deputy District Clk II

Human Resources Assistant
Court Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Lead Clerk

Misdemeanor Prosecutor

Crnt Salary
$ 78,130
$ 75,016
$ 61,439
$ 45,138
$ 41,999
$ 76,453
$ 89,796
$ 66,515
$ 66,976

Grade
538
581
537
533
533
554
556
535
580

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

New Dept
Human Resources
District Attorney
Human Resources
District Clerk
Human Resources
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
District Clerk
District Attorney

October 9, 2023

Dept #
0301
3501
0301
2301
0301
5030
5001
2301
3501

New Title
HR Manager

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Human Resources Generalist - SO

Lead Clerk

Human Resources Generalist
Detention Officer - Services
Assistant Chief Deputy
Senior Administrator
Misdemeanor Prosecutor

New Salary

$ 85,529
$ 84,543
$ 61,439
$ 49,493
$ 57,184
$ 68,450
$ 110,222
$ 76,265
$72,337

New Grade

516
583
537
535
537
552
574
514
581

Min?

YES

YES

YES

YES

% chg
9%
13%
0%
10%
36%
-10%
23%
15%
8%

Effective Date
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
Wage Adjustment





