## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 9, 2023

Name	<b>Current Dept</b>	Dept ID	<b>Current Title</b>	<b>Crnt Salary</b>	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	<b>New Salary</b>	New Grade	Min?	% chg	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Angela Hoesing	Human Resources	0301	Senior Benefits Representative	\$ 78,130	538	Human Resources	0301	HR Manager	\$ 85,529	516		9%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Janay Jackson	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 75,016	581	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 84,543	583	YES	13%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Jeffrey Mccoy	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$ 61,439	537	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist - SO	\$ 61,439	537		0%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Madison Cox	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 45,138	533	District Clerk	2301	Lead Clerk	\$ 49,493	535		10%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Meagan McIntire	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Assistant	\$ 41,999	533	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$ 57,184	537	YES	36%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Richard Springsteen	416th District Court	2570	Court Officer	\$ 76,453	554	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer - Services	\$ 68,450	552		-10%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Robert Spears	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 89,796	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$ 110,222	574	YES	23%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Valerie Mccutchen	District Clerk	2301	Lead Clerk	\$ 66,515	535	District Clerk	2301	Senior Administrator	\$ 76,265	514		15%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Skyler Dooley	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 66,976	580	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 72,337	581	YES	8%	10/2/2023	Wage Adjustment